
DVV/EZR/DVV/LPV ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE              Data Technology Deerlijk  (33297)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUDUN           22-06-24  494 OUDE &JAARSE     Deelnemers:71 LOSTIJD:11.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20 11  349092 BE 305433823 15.37529 1353.6906    1 
   2 155792-10 BILLIET YVES          MOORSLE  6  3  334312 BE 300308222 15.27380 1350.0283    2 
   3 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES 10  1  323426 BE 109513419 15.20180 1345.9259    3 
   4 216344-34 DELBAERE-SAMPERS      MENEN    5  3  327905 BE 309645523 15.24300 1341.1247    4 
   5 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     8  4  348580 BE 307197923 15.40140 1339.4902    5 
   6 166100-36 DELBAERE ROGER        LENDELE  2  1  341615 BE 305381023 15.35550 1334.8681    6 
   7 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20 19       2 BE 305710421 15.41380 1334.2795    7 
   8 155792-10 BILLIET YVES          MOORSLE  6  2       2 BE 300304722 15.30490 1332.8939    8 
   9 155792-10 BILLIET YVES          MOORSLE  6  1       3 BE 304916319 15.31370 1328.6560    9 
  10 160368-27 DEGUFFROY THIERRY     IZEGEM   7  1  341169 BE 306268318 15.36550 1327.9364   10 
  11 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14  4  327956 BE 310423523 15.27000 1327.7571   11 
  12 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  2  340755 BE 307363923 15.37050 1325.4652   12 
  13 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20  6       3 BE 305434123 15.43310 1324.7435   13 
  14 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20 14       4 BE 305430923 15.43590 1322.4017   14 
  15 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  5       2 BE 307360723 15.37540 1321.2679   15 
  16 309925-10 TROUBAT PIERRE        BIZET    4  3  312990 BE 111712723 15.17040 1320.2615   16 
  17 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14 12       2 BE 310423823 15.28380 1319.0347   17 
  18 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  2  338792 BE 309936823 15.36530 1318.8555   18 
  19 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20  7       5 BE 307225322 15.44590 1317.4112   19 
  20 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  4  2  337553 BE 309135321 15.36180 1317.0230   20 
  21 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  6  1  335287 BE 306955222 15.35390 1311.5079   21 
  22 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK  12 10  325626 BE 310449623 15.28320 1310.1905   22 
  23 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE  11 10  341220 BE 302791622 15.40360 1309.3630   23 
  24 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  2  338942 BE 309091621 15.39409 1305.2211   24 
  25 226918-35 CLAERHOUT LUC         ST.ELOO  7  5  337665 BE 309938323 15.39020 1303.5581   25 
  26 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK  12  3       2 BE 308979922 15.29530 1303.1121   26 
  27 219175-52 LAGROU DOMINIQUE      LENDELE  3  2  340259 BE 301776723 15.41080 1303.0087   27 
  28 309925-10 TROUBAT PIERRE        BIZET    4  1       2 BE 111712623 15.20160 1302.6776   28 
  29 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE  11  2       2 BE 303323523 15.42030 1302.1179   29 
  30 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  7  348900 BE 307301023 15.47570 1302.1086   30 
  31 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  6  3       2 BE 305345023 15.38270 1297.2993   31 
  32 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  1       2 BE 310063422 15.49100 1296.2229   32 
  33 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  8  348422 BE 307436823 15.48570 1295.4899   33 
  34 186229-86 VANTHUYNE LUC         RUMBEKE  6  3  338661 BE 307294823 15.41281 1295.2276   34 
  35 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  8  6  333667 BE 305140823 15.37560 1293.6172   35 
  36 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    10  3  348807 BE 309142721 15.50190 1290.3644   36 
  37 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   6  4  325191 BE 300260022 15.32140 1289.2467   37 
  38 136868-01 DESMET ROLAND         IZEGEM   4  1  343372 BE 307182022 15.46290 1288.5309   38 
  39 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  8  4       2 BE 306925822 15.39060 1287.7924   39 
  40 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES 10  3       2 BE 109510719 15.31440 1284.7961   40 
  41 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK  12  6       3 BE 308979422 15.33370 1283.9298   41 
  42 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   6  3       2 BE 310718721 15.33380 1282.1304   42 
  43 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   8  2  342617 BE 305880521 15.47150 1282.0094   43 
  44 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  3       2 BE 301488723 15.44280 1281.0386   44 
  45 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     8  5       2 BE 309960722 15.52410 1278.3326   45 
  46 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    10  6       2 BE 311814621 15.52530 1278.2276   46 
  47 216344-34 DELBAERE-SAMPERS      MENEN    5  4       2 BE 309647423 15.36440 1277.2202   47 
  48 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   6  1       3 BE 300258422 15.34410 1276.8444   48 
  49 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   8  5       2 BE 305222523 15.48320 1275.8826   49 
  50 136134-43 VERVAEKE RIK          DADIZEL 10  7  333143 BE 307299022 15.41179 1274.9526   50 
  51 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   8  6       3 BE 305223423 15.48550 1274.0638   51 
  52 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  3       3 BE 309802719 15.54160 1272.1196   52 
  53 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  5       4 BE 309115820 15.54210 1271.7332   53 
  54 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   8  1       4 BE 307245422 15.49320 1271.1489   54 
  55 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  1       3 BE 307360423 15.48130 1270.4468   55 
  56 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  4       5 BE 309804419 15.54390 1270.3441   56 
  57 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20  3       6 BE 305716121 15.54510 1270.1182   57 
  58 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   9  3  328324 BE 305024920 15.38390 1269.3756   58 
  59 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   9  7       2 BE 310704219 15.38400 1269.2938   59 
  60 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK  12  4       4 BE 308979222 15.36330 1269.2497   60 
  61 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  4  1  335538 BE 305375223 15.44310 1268.4947   61 
  62 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK  12 12       5 BE 310448323 15.36490 1267.9317   62 
  63 219175-52 LAGROU DOMINIQUE      LENDELE  3  1       2 BE 309396322 15.48430 1266.2371   63 
  64 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES 10  2       3 BE 106894520 15.35260 1266.1856   64 
  65 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     8  7       3 BE 309612719 15.55290 1265.3397   65 
  66 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT       OOSTNIE  6  4  341931 BE 307351823 15.50330 1263.8366   66 
  67 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   6  2       4 BE 300258622 15.37260 1263.2047   67 
  68 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM 14  1  323016 BE 110255822 15.35430 1263.1793   68 
  69 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20 17       7 BE 305430223 15.56220 1263.1480   69 
  70 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20  9       8 BE 305716521 15.56240 1262.9957   70 
  71 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK  12 12  325753 BE 310503223 15.37568 1262.8696   71 
  72 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14  1       3 BE 309007022 15.39430 1262.7453   72 
  73 216344-34 DELBAERE-SAMPERS      MENEN    5  5       3 BE 309641023 15.39510 1261.9011   73 



  74 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  6  5       3 BE 306952622 15.46000 1260.4774   74 
  75 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK  12  8       6 BE 310449523 15.38230 1260.2438   75 
  76 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10 10       4 BE 310143322 15.50400 1258.9470   76 
  77 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  8  5       3 BE 306920622 15.45040 1258.8041   77 
  78 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    1  1  328123 BE 309046022 15.40400 1258.7839   78 
  79 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    10  5       3 BE 301115818 15.57280 1257.1132   79 
  80 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 20  1       9 BE 305713321 15.57570 1255.9525   80 
  81 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  1       2 BE 309099521 15.49529 1255.8912   81 
  82 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   9  4       3 BE 310704619 15.41420 1254.5816   82 
  83 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  4  2       2 BE 305376723 15.47320 1254.1914   83 
  84 136868-01 DESMET ROLAND         IZEGEM   4  2       2 BE 305467923 15.53540 1253.6400   84 
  85 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     8  2       4 BE 307429623 15.58060 1253.4340   85 
  86 262003-06 LEPOUDRE JOZEF        ARDOOIE  6  5  348451 BE 307098723 15.58010 1253.3457   86 
  87 219495-81 DIERYNCK DANIEL&JOOST ROESELA 13  2  342768 BE 300777023 15.53360 1252.8070   87 
  88 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14  7       4 BE 310425823 15.41540 1252.2184   88 
  89 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14 11       5 BE 310507323 15.41590 1251.8201   89 
  90 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  8  2       4 BE 305140923 15.46390 1251.3295   90 
  91 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  3  347857 BE 300666123 15.57599 1251.2917   91 
  92 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  4       3 BE 301598523 15.51070 1249.6170   92 
  93 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   6  6       5 BE 309708123 15.40140 1249.6132   93 
  94 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  8  5  341488 BE 310086522 15.53250 1248.9656   94 
  95 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  6  4       4 BE 305344023 15.48320 1248.5861   95 
  96 174282-70 REMMERY WILLY         IZEGEM   9  3  341648 BE 305412823 15.53460 1247.9532   96 
  97 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26 15  343316 BE 305266423 15.55110 1247.5901   97 
  98 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   9  2       4 BE 303057022 15.43130 1247.3526   98 
  99 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  6       5 BE 307360223 15.53210 1246.5886   99 
 100 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM 14 12       2 BE 111757223 15.39170 1245.8032  100 
 101 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  8       6 BE 309761119 15.53520 1244.2369  101 
 102 123261-71 LUYCKX FRIEDA         ROLLEGE  5  1  336670 BE 310850722 15.50420 1243.7015  102 
 103 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  8  1       2 BE 309195521 15.54470 1242.7537  103 
 104 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  6       2 BE 307193423 16.00390 1241.4823  104 
 105 129965-82 KERKHOF ROBERT        OOSTNIE  3  1  341921 BE 307356723 15.55280 1241.2427  105 
 106 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM 14 11       3 BE 111757123 15.40250 1240.3814  106 
 107 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  3       3 BE 308991620 16.01050 1239.5683  107 
 108 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  1       2 BE 300666623 16.01129 1236.9788  108 
 109 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  8       3 BE 307210523 15.54029 1236.7964  109 
 110 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   9  6       5 BE 310406823 15.45440 1235.5394  110 
 111 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  6  6       5 BE 305342223 15.51260 1235.2462  111 
 112 205440-91 VANBESELAERE DIRK     COMINES 16  4  325009 BE 109480419 15.43080 1235.1495  112 
 113 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     8  1       5 BE 307198223 16.02270 1234.1299  113 
 114 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK  12  4       2 BE 301953618 15.44115 1233.0177  114 
 115 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES 10  6       4 BE 111743723 15.42420 1231.1610  115 
 116 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12 10       4 BE 309938523 15.55130 1231.0010  116 
 117 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   9  1       6 BE 310409823 15.46460 1230.7535  117 
 118 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   6  5       6 BE 309707823 15.44170 1230.4635  118 
 119 174282-70 REMMERY WILLY         IZEGEM   9  5       2 BE 305412023 15.57440 1230.1296  119 
 120 260024-64 DEVOS PETER           WERVIK   2  2  324072 BE 310416823 15.43490 1228.3985  120 
 121 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14  8       6 BE 310420423 15.47090 1227.6100  121 
 122 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  2       6 BE 309183321 16.04130 1227.5846  122 
 123 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT       OOSTNIE  6  1       2 BE 310038522 15.58480 1226.4383  123 
 124 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  9       5 BE 301598923 15.56320 1225.1398  124 
 125 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  1  335054 BE 309096821 15.53348 1224.7021  125 
 126 226918-35 CLAERHOUT LUC         ST.ELOO  7  4       2 BE 301195323 15.55450 1224.5331  126 
 127 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK  12  8       3 BE 310502423 15.46014 1224.5279  127 
 128 203755-55 GHESQUIERE LUC        WERVIK   8  8  325453 BE 310474823 15.46241 1221.6628  128 
 129 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  6  2       6 BE 306955922 15.54410 1220.6310  129 
 130 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  8  8       5 BE 305135123 15.53320 1219.8404  130 
 131 186229-86 VANTHUYNE LUC         RUMBEKE  6  1       2 BE 301127623 15.58000 1218.2050  131 
 132 260024-64 DEVOS PETER           WERVIK   2  1       2 BE 310415323 15.46370 1215.4979  132 
 133 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK  12  7       4 BE 310500423 15.48033 1215.2469  133 
 134 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  5       4 BE 309953722 16.06440 1215.1430  134 
 135 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE  11 11       3 BE 307184422 16.01030 1214.0900  135 
 136 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12 12       7 BE 307304623 16.07320 1213.4245  136 
 137 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  2       2 BE 309093221 15.56278 1211.9292  137 
 138 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  1       5 BE 309955222 16.07410 1211.1303  138 
 139 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    10  4       4 BE 300882719 16.08040 1210.8551  139 
 140 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26  7       2 BE 305265223 16.03540 1209.2850  140 
 141 136134-43 VERVAEKE RIK          DADIZEL 10  2       2 BE 308476123 15.55469 1207.9955  141 
 142 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11 11       4 BE 307218023 16.01039 1205.9203  142 
 143 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    10  7       5 BE 307409923 16.09230 1205.3459  143 
 144 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE  11  6       4 BE 303321223 16.03070 1205.2275  144 
 145 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  5       5 BE 309011520 16.01259 1204.3492  145 
 146 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE  11  9       5 BE 311098422 16.03210 1204.2350  146 
 147 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26 24       3 BE 305262523 16.05190 1203.2806  147 
 148 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  3       3 BE 309015020 15.58308 1203.0088  148 
 149 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    10  1       6 BE 310032922 16.10030 1202.5754  149 
 150 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   8  4       5 BE 307247222 16.05080 1201.6028  150 
 151 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES 10  8       5 BE 111743623 15.49350 1199.7255  151 
 152 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  8  3       6 BE 306922422 15.58120 1199.3781  152 
 153 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   14 10       7 BE 310508523 15.53350 1198.7426  153 



 154 192820-81 DEVLAMINCK F - DEVOGE LEDEGEM  6  6  334492 BE 309478823 15.59160 1197.7513  154 
 155 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM 14 13       4 BE 111757923 15.49440 1197.5383  155 
 156 166100-36 DELBAERE ROGER        LENDELE  2  2       2 BE 305382423 16.05170 1197.4587  156 
 157 174282-70 REMMERY WILLY         IZEGEM   9  9       3 BE 305412723 16.05230 1197.1547  157 
 158 203755-55 GHESQUIERE LUC        WERVIK   8  3       2 BE 310475123 15.52331 1194.0965  158 
 159 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK  12  6       5 BE 310500723 15.52531 1193.7373  159 
 160 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  9       7 BE 310141122 16.05310 1193.4680  160 
 161 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     8  3       6 BE 307196323 16.12230 1192.2020  161 
 162 203510-04 BRUYNEEL IVAN         IZEGEM   5  3  342288 BE 305444123 16.07550 1188.8440  162 
 163 301847-80 BARTIER LUC           WIJTSCH  9  7  322272 BE 309121617 15.51230 1187.5158  163 
 164 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE 10  7       8 BE 309763419 16.07050 1186.9550  164 
 165 160368-27 DEGUFFROY THIERRY     IZEGEM   7  6       2 BE 305328323 16.07370 1186.1934  165 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DVV/EZR/DVV/LPV ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE              Data Technology Deerlijk  (33297)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUDUN           22-06-24  307 JAARSE           Deelnemers:65 LOSTIJD:06.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  3  349092 BE 305433823 15.37529 1353.6906    1 
   2 216344-34 DELBAERE-SAMPERS      MENEN    4  2  327905 BE 309645523 15.24300 1341.1247    2 
   3 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  4  348580 BE 307197923 15.40140 1339.4902    3 
   4 166100-36 DELBAERE ROGER        LENDELE  2  1  341615 BE 305381023 15.35550 1334.8681    4 
   5 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   12  2  327956 BE 310423523 15.27000 1327.7571    5 
   6 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  5  2  340755 BE 307363923 15.37050 1325.4652    6 
   7 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  2       2 BE 305434123 15.43310 1324.7435    7 
   8 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  6       3 BE 305430923 15.43590 1322.4017    8 
   9 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  5  4       2 BE 307360723 15.37540 1321.2679    9 
  10 309925-10 TROUBAT PIERRE        BIZET    4  3  312990 BE 111712723 15.17040 1320.2615   10 
  11 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   12 10       2 BE 310423823 15.28380 1319.0347   11 
  12 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  2  338792 BE 309936823 15.36530 1318.8555   12 
  13 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK   5  3  325626 BE 310449623 15.28320 1310.1905   13 
  14 226918-35 CLAERHOUT LUC         ST.ELOO  4  2  337665 BE 309938323 15.39020 1303.5581   14 
  15 219175-52 LAGROU DOMINIQUE      LENDELE  2  1  340259 BE 301776723 15.41080 1303.0087   15 
  16 309925-10 TROUBAT PIERRE        BIZET    4  1       2 BE 111712623 15.20160 1302.6776   16 
  17 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE   6  2  341220 BE 303323523 15.42030 1302.1179   17 
  18 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA  6  1  348900 BE 307301023 15.47570 1302.1086   18 
  19 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  3  1  335287 BE 305345023 15.38270 1297.2993   19 
  20 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     3  3  348422 BE 307436823 15.48570 1295.4899   20 
  21 186229-86 VANTHUYNE LUC         RUMBEKE  6  3  338661 BE 307294823 15.41281 1295.2276   21 
  22 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  5  3  333667 BE 305140823 15.37560 1293.6172   22 
  23 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  3       2 BE 301488723 15.44280 1281.0386   23 
  24 216344-34 DELBAERE-SAMPERS      MENEN    4  3       2 BE 309647423 15.36440 1277.2202   24 
  25 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   4  1  342617 BE 305222523 15.48320 1275.8826   25 
  26 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   4  2       2 BE 305223423 15.48550 1274.0638   26 
  27 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  5  1       3 BE 307360423 15.48130 1270.4468   27 
  28 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  4  1  335538 BE 305375223 15.44310 1268.4947   28 
  29 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK   5  5       2 BE 310448323 15.36490 1267.9317   29 
  30 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT       OOSTNIE  3  1  341931 BE 307351823 15.50330 1263.8366   30 
  31 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  9       4 BE 305430223 15.56220 1263.1480   31 
  32 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK   8  8  325753 BE 310503223 15.37568 1262.8696   32 
  33 216344-34 DELBAERE-SAMPERS      MENEN    4  4       3 BE 309641023 15.39510 1261.9011   33 
  34 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK   5  1       3 BE 310449523 15.38230 1260.2438   34 
  35 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  4  2       2 BE 305376723 15.47320 1254.1914   35 
  36 136868-01 DESMET ROLAND         IZEGEM   1  1  343372 BE 305467923 15.53540 1253.6400   36 
  37 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  2       2 BE 307429623 15.58060 1253.4340   37 
  38 262003-06 LEPOUDRE JOZEF        ARDOOIE  4  3  348451 BE 307098723 15.58010 1253.3457   38 
  39 219495-81 DIERYNCK DANIEL&JOOST ROESELA 13  2  342768 BE 300777023 15.53360 1252.8070   39 
  40 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   12  5       3 BE 310425823 15.41540 1252.2184   40 
  41 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   12  9       4 BE 310507323 15.41590 1251.8201   41 
  42 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  5  2       2 BE 305140923 15.46390 1251.3295   42 
  43 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  3  347857 BE 300666123 15.57599 1251.2917   43 
  44 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  4       3 BE 301598523 15.51070 1249.6170   44 
  45 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   2  2  325191 BE 309708123 15.40140 1249.6132   45 
  46 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  3  2       2 BE 305344023 15.48320 1248.5861   46 
  47 174282-70 REMMERY WILLY         IZEGEM   8  2  341648 BE 305412823 15.53460 1247.9532   47 
  48 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26 15  343316 BE 305266423 15.55110 1247.5901   48 
  49 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  5  5       4 BE 307360223 15.53210 1246.5886   49 
  50 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  6  4  323016 BE 111757223 15.39170 1245.8032   50 
  51 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     3  1       2 BE 307193423 16.00390 1241.4823   51 
  52 129965-82 KERKHOF ROBERT        OOSTNIE  3  1  341921 BE 307356723 15.55280 1241.2427   52 
  53 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  6  3       2 BE 111757123 15.40250 1240.3814   53 
  54 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  1       2 BE 300666623 16.01129 1236.9788   54 
  55 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE  5  2  338942 BE 307210523 15.54029 1236.7964   55 
  56 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   4  3  328324 BE 310406823 15.45440 1235.5394   56 
  57 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  3  3       3 BE 305342223 15.51260 1235.2462   57 
  58 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  1       3 BE 307198223 16.02270 1234.1299   58 
  59 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  4  1  323426 BE 111743723 15.42420 1231.1610   59 



  60 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12 10       4 BE 309938523 15.55130 1231.0010   60 
  61 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   4  1       2 BE 310409823 15.46460 1230.7535   61 
  62 211951-06 DESMARETS J&P         WERVIK   2  1       2 BE 309707823 15.44170 1230.4635   62 
  63 174282-70 REMMERY WILLY         IZEGEM   8  4       2 BE 305412023 15.57440 1230.1296   63 
  64 260024-64 DEVOS PETER           WERVIK   2  2  324072 BE 310416823 15.43490 1228.3985   64 
  65 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   12  6       5 BE 310420423 15.47090 1227.6100   65 
  66 138889-82 MESSIAEN CHRISTIAN    RUMBEKE 12  9       5 BE 301598923 15.56320 1225.1398   66 
  67 226918-35 CLAERHOUT LUC         ST.ELOO  4  1       2 BE 301195323 15.55450 1224.5331   67 
  68 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK   8  4       2 BE 310502423 15.46014 1224.5279   68 
  69 203755-55 GHESQUIERE LUC        WERVIK   6  6  325453 BE 310474823 15.46241 1221.6628   69 
  70 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  5  5       3 BE 305135123 15.53320 1219.8404   70 
  71 186229-86 VANTHUYNE LUC         RUMBEKE  6  1       2 BE 301127623 15.58000 1218.2050   71 
  72 260024-64 DEVOS PETER           WERVIK   2  1       2 BE 310415323 15.46370 1215.4979   72 
  73 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK   8  3       3 BE 310500423 15.48033 1215.2469   73 
  74 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA  6  6       2 BE 307304623 16.07320 1213.4245   74 
  75 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26  7       2 BE 305265223 16.03540 1209.2850   75 
  76 136134-43 VERVAEKE RIK          DADIZEL  6  1  333143 BE 308476123 15.55469 1207.9955   76 
  77 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE  5  5       2 BE 307218023 16.01039 1205.9203   77 
  78 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS     4  1  348807 BE 307409923 16.09230 1205.3459   78 
  79 215430-90 VERMANDER ERIC        OEKENE   6  6       2 BE 303321223 16.03070 1205.2275   79 
  80 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26 24       3 BE 305262523 16.05190 1203.2806   80 
  81 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  4  3       2 BE 111743623 15.49350 1199.7255   81 
  82 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN   12  8       6 BE 310508523 15.53350 1198.7426   82 
  83 192820-81 DEVLAMINCK F - DEVOGE LEDEGEM  6  6  334492 BE 309478823 15.59160 1197.7513   83 
  84 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  6  5       3 BE 111757923 15.49440 1197.5383   84 
  85 166100-36 DELBAERE ROGER        LENDELE  2  2       2 BE 305382423 16.05170 1197.4587   85 
  86 174282-70 REMMERY WILLY         IZEGEM   8  8       3 BE 305412723 16.05230 1197.1547   86 
  87 203755-55 GHESQUIERE LUC        WERVIK   6  1       2 BE 310475123 15.52331 1194.0965   87 
  88 308144-72 DECAT JURGEN          WERVIK   8  2       4 BE 310500723 15.52531 1193.7373   88 
  89 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  3       4 BE 307196323 16.12230 1192.2020   89 
  90 203510-04 BRUYNEEL IVAN         IZEGEM   5  3  342288 BE 305444123 16.07550 1188.8440   90 
  91 160368-27 DEGUFFROY THIERRY     IZEGEM   5  4  341169 BE 305328323 16.07370 1186.1934   91 
  92 113892-14 DEMEYERE JACQUES      ARDOOIE  3  3  346259 BE 300782323 16.12160 1184.7365   92 
  93 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26 23       4 BE 305266523 16.10390 1181.2008   93 
  94 136134-43 VERVAEKE RIK          DADIZEL  6  3       2 BE 308478023 16.02029 1181.1557   94 
  95 310006-91 OMBECQ LINONTINE      DADIZEL  3  2  333221 BE 308488623 16.02150 1180.5881   95 
  96 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  4  4       3 BE 111741623 15.54000 1180.3869   96 
  97 191587-12 LAPEIRE JOZEF         IZEGEM   4  3  344213 BE 305187923 16.12040 1178.5426   97 
  98 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  26 10       5 BE 305261423 16.11400 1177.0834   98 
  99 308910-62 DUFLOUCQ BJORN-ANGIE  MENEN    1  1  328865 BE 310432523 15.59540 1174.9375   99 
 100 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA  6  2       3 BE 307301523 16.16590 1174.8134  100 
 101 219495-81 DIERYNCK DANIEL&JOOST ROESELA 13  6       2 BE 300774823 16.12060 1173.4611  101 
 102 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11 11       5 BE 305433723 16.17300 1173.4185  102 
 103 205440-91 VANBESELAERE DIRK     COMINES  8  5  325009 BE 111760723 15.56590 1173.3883  103 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


